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LISMORE SHOW BULL RIDE

21/10/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Juck McArthur

Joshua Jones

Dan Weeden

Lane Mellers

No. Of Competitors: 10
SADDLE RIDE

Jack Capewell

Ben Underwood
Michael Neylon
Lachlan Sullivan

No. Of Competitors: 8
BAREBACK RIDE
Ryan Zadow

No. Of Competitors: 3
NOVICE BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 7
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE
John Hayward

Corey Lock

Ben Underwood

Stuart Milne

No. Of Competitors: 7
BAREBACK RIDE
Chad Phipps

No. Of Competitors: 3
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Mark Johnstone

No. Of Competitors: 10
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Lane Mellers

Zane Hall

Ty Thomson

No. Of Competitors: 11
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Gus Hebblewhite
Brandon Long

Bradley Wheeler

kade Attenborough
No. Of Competitors: 15
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Rawley McWhirter
Brakley Murphy

Nash Jones

Garret Kleinert

No. Of Competitors: 14
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524.00
393.00
262.00
131.00

499.00
374.00
187.50
187.50

554.00

247.50
185.50
124.00

62.00

551.00

1,040.00

284.00
208.50
139.50

96.00
96.00
55.00
28.00

108.00
81.00
40.50
40.50

PTS
71
69
67
65
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67
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64
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